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2019
July
24-26 Pre Planning
29-31 Pre Planning
August
1-2 Pre Planning
5 Pre Planning
6 First Day of School
September
2 Labor Day Holiday
6 Progress Reports
23-27 Fall Break
October
15 End of 1st Nine Weeks
18 Report Cards
November
15 Progress Reports
25-29 Thanksgiving Holidays
December
20 End of 2nd Nine Weeks
20 End of 1st Semester
23-27 Christmas Holidays
30-31 Christmas Holidays

Calendar Legend:
Start and End Dates for Students
Holidays

January
1-3

6

7

10

20

February
7

17-18
19-21

March
17
20

April
6-10
24

May
22

22

22

23

25
26-29

Board Approved
October 18, 2018

2020

School Holiday

Inservice

Students Return to School
Report Cards

Martin Luther King Holiday

Progress Reports
Winter Break
Potential Inclement Weather

Make-Up Days for Students

End of 3rd Nine Weeks
Report Cards

Spring Break

Progress Reports

Last Day of School
End of 4th Nine Weeks
End of 2nd Semester
Graduation Day
Memorial Day

Post Planning

Report Cards

End of Grading Periods

Progress Reports

Note: All holidays/breaks are subject to revisions due to inclement weather or unforeseen circumstances.

Graduation






