

Pickens County School District 2019-2020 Calendar

Board Approved October 18, 2018

JULY									
S	М	T	W	T	F	S			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31						

	AUGUST										
S	М	T	W	T	F	S					
				1	2	3					
4	5	6	7	8	9	10					
11	12	13	14	15	16	17					
18	19	20	21	22	23	24					
25	26	27	28	29	30	31					

	S E	РΤ	ΕA	A R	E D				
SEPTEMBER									
S	М	T	W	T	F	S			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30								

OCTOBER									
S	М	T	W	T	F	S			
		1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			
13	14	15	16	17	18	19			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
27	28	29	30	31					

	NOVEMBER									
	S	М	T	W	T	F	S			
6						1	2			
	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
	10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
	17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
	24	25	26	27	28	29	30			

DECEMBER									
S	М	T	W	T	F	S			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31							

JANUARY									
S	М	T	W	T	F	S			
			1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30	31				

	FEBRUARY									
S	М	T	W	T	F	S				
						1				
2	3	4	5	6	7	8				
9	10	11	12	13	14	15				
16	17	18	19	20	21	22				
23	24	25	26	27	28	29				

	MARCH									
S	М	T	W	T	F	S				
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28				
29	30	31								

APRIL									
S	М	Т	W	T	F	S			
			1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30					

MAY										
S	М	T	W	T	F	S				
					1	2				
3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
10	11	12	13	14	15	16				
17	18	19	20	21	22	23				
24	25	26	27	28	29	30				
31										

JUNE								
S	М	T	W	T	F	S		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30						

	2019	2020			
July		January			
24-26	Pre Planning	1-3	School Holiday		
29-31	Pre Planning	6	Inservice		
		7	Students Return to School		
August		10	Report Cards		
1-2	Pre Planning	20 Martin Luther King Holida			
5	Pre Planning				
6	First Day of School	February	у		
	7		Progress Reports		
September		17-18	Winter Break		
2	Labor Day Holiday	19-21	Potential Inclement Weather		
6	Progress Reports		Make-Up Days for Students		
23-27	Fall Break				
		March			
October		17	End of 3rd Nine Weeks		
15	End of 1st Nine Weeks	20	Report Cards		
18	Report Cards				
		April			
November		6-10	Spring Break		
15	Progress Reports	24	Progress Reports		
25-29	Thanksgiving Holidays				
		May			
December		22	Last Day of School		
20	End of 2nd Nine Weeks	22	End of 4th Nine Weeks		
20	End of 1st Semester	22	End of 2nd Semester		
23-27	Christmas Holidays	23	Graduation Day		
30-31	Christmas Holidays	25	Memorial Day		
		26-29	Post Planning		
Calendar	Legend:				
	Start and End Dates for Students		Report Cards		
	Holidays		End of Grading Periods		
	Pre Planning / Post Planning		Potential Inclement Weather Makeup Davs		
	Progress Reports		Graduation		

Note: All holidays/breaks are subject to revisions due to inclement weather or unforeseen circumstances.